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Swimmer Name

2017 Junior East Zone All Star Team

(Top 16 swimmers will comprise the team)

Club

Tchakmakjian, Emmanuella (#34) New Canaan Y Aquianas (NCY)

Klauer, Caitlin (#14)
Schroeder, Lindi (#20)
Poteet, Alexandra (#97)

Neeley, Cassandra (#104)

Alwan, Grace (#75)
Nedde, Reverie (#47)
Farrell, Katie (#95)

Barrera Encisci, Isabel (#46)

Chidley, Katherine (#15)
Li, Olivia (#1)

Pazienza, Alexa (#123)
Carlson, Victoria (#56)
Zhang, Melissa (#124)
Latchford, Ashley (#31)
Ju, Sophia (#55)

Turecki, Sohia (#85)
Berger, Allegra (#13)
Kline, Camilla (#42)
Brient, Emily (#30)
McCory, Emma (#147)
Ma, Emily (#4)
MacDonald, Katie (#96)
Puchniak, Sofia (#111)
Ermer, Claire (#67)
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Optima Synchro (OPT)

Optima Synchro (OPT)

New Canaan Y Aquianas (NCY)
Swimkins Synchronized Swimming (BSK)
ANA Synchro (AYS)

ANA Synchro (AYS)

New Canaan Y Aquianas (NCY)

New Canaan Y Aquianas (NCY)

New Canaan Y Aquianas (NCY)

New Canaan Y Aquianas (NCY)

ANA Synchro (AYS)

ANA Synchro (AYS)

Optima Synchro (OPT)

Swimkins Synchronized Swimming (BSK)
ANA Synchro (AYS)

Swimkins Synchronized Swimming (BSK)
Cambridge Synchro (CBS)

New Canaan Y Aquianas (NCY)

New Canaan Y Aquianas (NCY)
Swimkins Synchronized Swimming (BSK)
Optima Synchro (OPT)

Optima Synchro (OPT)

ANA Synchro (AYS)

Town of Tonawanda Aquettes (TTA)
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Figure Split Test
Bonus

Score

73.9939
73.8970
72.2364
69.9696
69.8909
69.1152
67.6909
66.5394
65.9394
65.6909
65.1151
64.9878
64.9515
64.8728
64.4485
63.9395

63.6969
63.3757
63.3575
62.7697
63.0121
62.6060
62.7273
62.7031
62.3878

0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25

0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.00
0.25
0.00
0.00
0.25

Score Finish
w/Split Order w/

Bonus Bonus
74.2439 1
74.1470 2
72.4864 3
70.2196 4
70.1409 5
69.3652 6
67.9409 7
66.7894 8
66.1894 9
65.9409 10
65.3651 11
65.2378 12
65.2015 13
65.1228 14
64.6985 15
64.1895 16
63.9469 17
63.6257 18
63.6075 19
63.0197 20
63.0121 21
62.8560 22
62.7273 23
62.7031 24
62.6378 25



